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- 7W LED Fire Rated Downlights
VELA Compact
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Description White
Fixed

White
Tilt

Satin Chrome
Tilt

Polished Chrome
Tilt

White
Fixed

White
Tilt

Satin Chrome
Tilt

Polished Chrome
Tilt

Barcode 5012739
653223

5012739
653261

5012739
653254

5012739
653247

5012739
653230

5012739
653292

5012739
653285

5012739
653278

Cut Out 60mm 76mm 60mm 76mm

Dimensions W80 x 
H51mm

W86.5 x H40mm W80 x 
H51mm W86.5 x H40mm

IP rating IP65 IP44 IP65 IP44

Lamp Type LED COB

Tilt Angle n/a 50° inclusive (25° each side) n/a 50° inclusive (25° each side)

Beam Angle 60° 40° 60° 40°

Class Type II

Colour Temp 3,000K 3,000K 4,000K 4,000K

Lumen Output 620 620 640 640

Energy Class F

CRI >80

Standby Power 0.2W

MacAdam Steps <3

Wattage 7W

Ballast Type LED Driver

Voltage 230V ~ 50Hz

Product Weight 180g 220g 180g 220g

Guarantee 3 Year

Conforms To BS EN 60598-1

VC3KW

Fixed
IP65

+	 Low	profile	downlight	for	shallow	ceiling	voids
+	 Certified	for	30,	60	&	90	minute	fire	rated	ceilings
+	 Quick	connect	-	Loop	in/loop	out	driver
+	 Additional	bezels	for	the	Fixed	fittings	-	Satin	Chrome	LEDDLCBEZSC	
	 &	Polished	Chrome	LEDDLCBEZPC
+	 Choice	of	bezel	finishes	in	the	tilt	-	White,	Satin	Chrome	&	Polished	Chrome

VCT3KW VCT3KSC VCT3KPC VC4KW VCT4KW VCT4KSC VCT4KPC

Tilt
IP44

Low	Profile
Depth	40mm

Dimmable

Air	Circulation	Information
To prevent accidental damage to the luminaire and to 
ensure good air flow around the fitting we recommend 
the minimum clearances as shown. 

B

A

A = 50 -75mm
B = 25mm
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Part No: LCGN3P

20A Lighting Connectors
- Suitable for use with the ‘Vela Range’

+	 Time	saving	products	for	all	your	connecting	requirements

Part	No:	LCGN3PLS
Complete	with	Quick	Click	

push-fit	terminals

All connectors 
sold in 

POS	display	boxes	
of	50

QUICK
ConneKt3

Part No: LCGN4P

QUICK
ConneKt4

LED 3W Emergency Driver
- Suitable for use with the ‘Vela Range’

+	 Built	in	battery	supplying	3	hours	emergency	operation	in	light		
	 of	a	mains	failure
+	 Maintained	/	Non-Maintained
+	 Quick	&	easy	to	connect	
+	 Compact	&	lightweight	-	screw-less	assembly
+	 Separate	small	green	LED	indicator	giving	status	of	battery	charge
+	 Bezel	mount	for	LED	-	for	ease	of	installation	in	ceilings

Part No: LEDLEPN


